CAROLINA PARK

]

COMMUNITY INFO & PHONE NUMBERS

UTILITIES

Berkeley Electric Cooperative, Inc. (Electric, Street Light Issues)
South Carolina Electric & Gas (Gas)

Mount Pleasant Waterworks (Water & Sewer)

Mt. Pleasant Trash Pickup (Garbage Container, Pickup Each Tuesday)
Chas. County Services Dept. (Recycling Container)

AT&T (Phone/TV/Internet)

843.884.7525
800.251.7234
843.884.9626
843.849.2022
843.720.7111
877.910.0501

SCHOOLS

Carolina Park Elementary School (CD-5)
The Children’s Center (Private, 3mo-4yrs old)

Oceanside Collegiate Academy (Charter, 9-12)
Thomas C. Cario Middle School (6-8)
Wando High School (9-12)

843.856.8060
843.860.1154
843.936.7128
843.856.4595
843.849.2830

Carolina Park Community Association
Carolina Park Riverside Association
1550 Banning Street

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466
hoa@carolinapark.com

Office Visits by Appointment

843.971.1210

OTHER HELPFUL NUMBERS

Roper St. Francis Mount Pleasant Hospital
East Cooper Medical Center

Medical University of South Carolina (MUSC)
Mount Pleasant Police Department

Mount Pleasant Fire Department

Mount Pleasant Post Master

Mount Pleasant Police Department

843.606.8890
843.881.0100
843.792.2300
843.884.4176
843.884.0623
843.884.8221
843.884.4176
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