

COMMUNITY INFO & PHONE NUMBERS

UTILITIES	
O TELLES	
Berkeley Electric Cooperative, Inc. (Electric, Street Light Issues)	843.884.7525
South Carolina Electric & Gas (Gas)	800.251.7234
Mount Pleasant Waterworks (Water & Sewer)	843.884.9626
Mt. Pleasant Trash Pickup (Garbage Container, Pickup Each Tuesday)	843.849.2022
Chas. County Services Dept. (Recycling Container)	843.720.7111
AT&T (Phone/TV/Internet)	877.910.0501
SCHOOLS	
Carolina Park Elementary School (CD-5)	843.856.8060
The Children's Center (Private, 3mo-4yrs old)	843.860.1154
Oceanside Collegiate Academy (Charter, 9-12)	843.936.7128
Thomas C. Cario Middle School (6-8)	843.856.4595
Wando High School (9-12)	843.849.2830
НОА	
Carolina Park Community Association	843.971.1210
Carolina Park Riverside Association	
1550 Banning Street	
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466	
hoa@carolinapark.com	
Office Visits by Appointment	
OTHER HELPFUL NUMBERS	
Roper St. Francis Mount Pleasant Hospital	843.606.8890
East Cooper Medical Center	843.881.0100
Medical University of South Carolina (MUSC)	843.792.2300
Mount Pleasant Police Department	843.884.4176
Mount Pleasant Fire Department	843.884.0623
Mount Pleasant Post Master	843.884.8221
Mount Pleasant Police Department	843.884.4176